House

3,296 Sqft - 225 Solitude Ct, Glen Haven, Colorado
80532

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928984
$838,900
3

2

3,296 Sqft

1994

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Glen Haven
The Retreat

80532

Features

_vn'

_vn'

View:

Fireplace:

Foothills View, Back
Range/snow Capped

Pellet Stove




